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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paul

SPORT/MARKETING

7a ETAPA PAULISTA DE AUTOMOBILISMO 2023
TURISMO AUTODROMO VELO CITTA 3,430 km

30 TREINO - EXTRA 21/09/2023 13:20 . ......

Practice started at 13:20:06

Time of Day Lap s1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Time of Day Lap s1 S2 S3 Lap Tm
13:57:54.915 6 48.354 38.878 22:56.984 24:24.216
(211) EDINHO 14:00:09.301 7 42.909 36.285 55.192 2:14.386
13:32:02.894 1 37.449 30.750 48.058 1:56.257 14:02:11.644 8 36.627 34.253 51.463 2:02.343
14:00:27.301 2 35.059 30.976 27:18.372 28:24.407 14:04:15.819 9 37.335 35.099 51.741 2:04.175
14:02:21.391 3 36.957 30.508 46.625 1:54.090 14:06:19.373 10 37.706 34.385 51.463 2:03.554
14:04:54.457 4 33.969 33.348 1:25.749 2:33.066 14:08:20.008 11 35.630 34.167 50.838 2:00.635
14:06:51.261 5 36.222 32.491 48.091 1:56.804 14:10:20.642 12 36.341 33.921 50.372 2:00.634
14:08:38.290 6 32.148 29.861 45.020
14:10:26.104 7 31.560 30.783 45.471 1:47.814 (23) W.SAVAGLIA /F.ANDRADE
14:04:21.610 1 45.543 37.431 52.306 2:15.280
(19) RODRIGO/EMERSON/BRUNO 14:06:27.845 2 36.813 34.872 54.550 2:06.235
13:23:25.106 1 46.242 37.587 52.194 2:16.023 14:08:30.915 3 37.452 35.007 50.611 2:03.070
13:25:28.133 2 40416 32.925 49.686 2:03.027 14:10:33.066 4 36.382 35.118 50.651
13:27:27.007 3 38.608 32.462 47.804 1:58.874
13:29:23.353 4 37.308 31.946 47.092 (33) E.DORIGUEL /EDU GUERRERO
13:31:27.129 5 36.890 32.083 54.803 2:03.776 14:05:21.964 1 41.416 35.486 53.025 2:09.927
14:07:31.405 2 39.073 38.269 52.099 2:00.441
(19) MUNIZ/MARLIA 14:09:36.789 3 37.520 35.779 52,085 2:05.384
14:05:37.339 1 42.790 35.660 51.367 2:09.817 14:11:44.829 4 38.016 35.878 54.146 2:08.040
14:07:33.785 2 34.290 33.441 48.7115
14:09:32.749 3 35.147 33.920 49.897 1:58.964 (20) BRUNO MASSA
14:11:31.658 4 34.718 33.323 50.868 1:58.909 14:05:23.601 1 40.503 34.464 50.641 2:05.608
14:07:29.607 2 38.177 35.855 51.974 2:06.006
(147) THIAGO LOPES / LEO REIS 14:09:35.695 3 36.207 36.927 52.954 2:06.088
14:04:14.660 1 39.510 33.302 49,540 2:02.352 14:11:44.197 4 38.437 35.878 54.187 2:08.502
14:09:46.641 2 36.550 34.810 4:20.621 5:31.981
14:11:43.303 3 34.666 33.527 48.469 (94) EMERSON JUCA
14:03:06.009 1 43.497 39.941 30:52.298 32:15.736
(22) VICTOR ANDRADE 14:05:19.603 2 41.108 36.367 56.119 2:13.594
14:06:28.179 1 41.090 36.844 51.093 2:09.027 14:07:27.019 3 37.849 35.603 53.964 2:07.416
14:08:27.798 2 35.819 33.950 49.850 1:59.619 14:09:35.303 4 37.499 37.420 53.365 2:08.284
14:10:26.723 3 35.142 34.149 49.634 14:11:42.190 5 38.256 35.613 53.018
14:12:25.712 4 35,673 33.666 49.650 1:58.989
(151) MARLON LUZ
(21) KAUAN GOMES 13:25:06.270 1 45.200 37.752 1:26.701 2:49.653
13:22:25.250 1 38.282 34.494 50.923 2:03.699 13:27:15.867 2 40.293 35.788 53.516 2:09.597
13:24:25.917 2 35.911 33.216 51.540 2:00.667 13:29:23.614 3 39.232 35.626 52.889 2:07.747
13:26:27.215 3 35.813 33.645 51.840 2:01.298 13:31:30.792 4 39.158 35.896 52.124
13:28:27.480 4 36.499 33.268 50.498 2:00.265 13:57:57.046 5 39.069 35.643 25:11.542 26:26.254
14:03:37.019 5 35.109 33.032 34:01.398 35:00.539 14:00:10.717 6 41.990 37.844 53.837 2:13.671
14:05:42.277 6 40.792 33.329 51.137 2:05.258 14:02:19.178 7 38.880 36.830 52.751 2:08.461
14:07:42.608 7 36.315 32.824 51.192 2:00.331 14:04:28.843 8 40.205 37.281 52.179 2:09.665
14:09:41.781 8 35.960 33.152 50.061 1:59.173 14:06:37.689 9 39.516 36.584 52.746 2:08.846
14:11:42.223 9 35.865 33.067 51.510 2:00.442 14:08:45.828 10 38.730 37.469 51.940 2:08.139
14:10:55.597 11 39.459 37.485 52.825 2:09.769
(227) GUSTAVO SIMAO
14:06:16.705 1 38.682 34.029 50.333 2:03.044 (97) ANDERSON BORGES
14:08:16.400 2 35.366 34.212 50.117 1:59.695 14:06:51.933 1 46.067 38.663 57.424 2:22.154
14:10:15.615 3 35.420 33.721 50.074 1:59.215 14:09:04.637 2 40.773 36.520 55.411 2:12.704
14:12:15.298 4 35.505 33.923 50.255 1:59.683 14:11:14.834 3 38.658 36.763 54.776
(21) MARCUS INDIO (210) ANDERSON GOMES
14:11:45.375 1 35.715 34.235 50.237 13:25:23.851 1 46568 40.135 57.533 2:24.236
13:27:39.547 2 41.477 39.158 55.061 2:15.696
(9) DANIEL COQUIERI 13:29:52.836 3 40.766 37.228 55.295 2:13.289
14:06:21.440 1 42.197 37.651 51.968 2:11.816 13:32:09.230 4 41.580 37.645 57.169 2:16.394
14:08:22.048 2 36.663 33.451 50.494 14:04:26.327 5 54.164 48523 30:34.410 32:17.097
14:10:23.062 3 36.045 33.502 51.467 2:01.014 14:06:55.964 6 48.601 39.267 1:01.769 2:29.637
14:12:24.342 4 36.739 34.012 50.529 2:01.280 14:09:09.682 7 41.226 37.643 54.849 2:13.718
14:11:21.692 8 40.569 37.102 54.339
(76) MARCELO SHAN
13:24:57.477 1 42.654 36.390 52.140 2:11.184 (9) ROBERTO FULCHERBERGUER
13:27:04.279 2 39.162 35.610 52.030 2:06.802 14:06:31.014 1 44.148 44.410 1:01.061 2:29.619
13:29:11.431 3 38.621 35.970 52.561 2:07.152 14:08:44.303 2 39.970 36.390 56.929
13:31:18.324 4 38.416 36.021 52.456 2:06.893 14:11:00.030 3 43611 37.929 54.187 2:15.727
13:33:30.699 5 37.956 37.736 56.683 2:12.375
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Time of Day Lap s1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Time of Day Lap S1 S2 S3 Lap Tm
(40) MARCO DE SORDI
13:31:44.734 1 58.384 42.887 52.088 2:33.359
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